Distrito Sur
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Calle, plaza, parque...

JARDINES DE PORTOBELLO
JARDINES DE PORTOBELLO
JARDINES DE PORTOBELLO
JARDINES DEL PRADO DE SAN SEBAS
JARDINES FELIPE II

JARDINES MANUEL BENITEZ CARRAS!
JARDINES MANUEL BENITEZ CARRAS!I
JARDINES MANUEL BENITEZ CARRAS!
JARDINES MANUEL BENITEZ CARRAS!I
JARDINES MANUEL BENITEZ CARRAS!
JARDINES MANUEL BENITEZ CARRAS!I
JARDINES MANUEL BENITEZ CARRAS!
PARQUE CELESTINO MUTIS

PARQUE CELESTINO MUTIS

PARQUE CELESTINO MUTIS

PARQUE CELESTINO MUTIS

PARQUE CELESTINO MUTIS

PARQUE CELESTINO MUTIS

PARQUE RECTORA ROSARIO VALPUE!
PLAZA DOLORES IBARRURI

Puebla de las Mujeres
Sierra de Gata
José Saramago
Puebla de las Mujeres
José Saramago
Sierra Gata
Puebla de las Mujeres
José Saramago
José Saramago
Piel de Toro
Plaza del Aljarafe

Unidad
1

1
2
9
5

1
4
2

1

1

1
2

1
10
2

2
2
1
1
1

14

11
16

16
12

Especie

Celtis australis
Jacaranda mimosifolia
Cupressus sempervivens
Citrus aurantium
Jacaranda mimosifolia
Bauhinia variegata
Albizia julibrisin
Lagerstroemia indica
Albizia julibrisin
Tipuana tipu

Grevillea robusta
Sophora japonica
Bauhinia variegata
Citrus aurantium
Fraxinus angustifolia
Jacaranda mimosifolia
Sophora japonica
Schinus molle
Bauhinia variegata
Celtis australis

Celtis

Paulownia

Crataegus

fresno

Brachychitos acerifolia
Brachychitos acerifolia
Brachychitos acerifolia
Brachychitos acerifolia
Brachychitos acerifolia
Koereuteria paniculata
Koereuteria paniculata



